5715 20 Street, Calgary T3E 1R6

MLS®+#: A2152584

Status: Active

Area:

County:

North Glenmore Park Listing

Date:

Change:  None

09/05/24

THE

A-TEAM

RE/MAX

FIRST

List Price: $1,099,900

Association: Fort McMurray

General Information DOM
Prop Type: Residential 107
Sub Type: Detached Layout
City/Town: Calgary Finished Floor Area Beds: 2(2)
Year Built: 1960 Abv Sqft: 1,086 Baths: 2.0(20)
Lot Information Low Sqft: Style: Bungalow
Lot Sz Ar: 6,705 sqft Ttl Sqft: 1,086
Lot Shape: 55 x 122 .
Parking
Ttl Park: 2
Garage Sz: 2
Access:
Lot Feat: Back Lane,Back Yard,Corner Lot,Lawn,Landscaped,Treed
Park Feat: Double Garage Detached,Oversized
Utilities and Features
Roof: Asphalt Shingle Construction:
Heating: Forced Air,Natural Gas Stone,Stucco
Sewer: Flooring:
Ext Feat: Private Entrance,Private Yard Hardwood,Laminate,Tile
Water Source:
Fnd/Bsmt:
Poured Concrete
Kitchen Appl: Built-In Oven,Dishwasher,Electric Cooktop,Freezer,Microwave,Range Hood,Refrigerator,Window Coverings
Int Feat: Built-in Features,Granite Counters,Kitchen Island,No Animal Home,No Smoking Home,Open Floorplan,Pantry,Storage,Vinyl Windows
Utilities:
Room Information
Room Level Dimensions Room Level Dimensions
Kitchen Main 11'5" x 14°0" Dining Room Main 9'7"x9°9"
Living Room Main 11°2" x 21°2" 4pc Bathroom Main 9°7"x4°11"
Bedroom - Primary Main 12°2" x 19°3" Bedroom Main 9'7"x10°1"
Storage Basement 6°0"x61" Laundry Basement 6'4"x 511"
Exercise Room Basement 10°7" x 11°10" 3pc Bathroom Basement 10°0" x 9°0"
Furnace/Utility Room Basement 56" x 6 10" Game Room Basement 19°9" x 23'3"
Storage Basement 64" x13°1"




Legal/Tax/Financial

Title:
Fee Simple
Legal Desc:

Zoning:
R-C1
3057HP
Remarks

Pub Rmks:

Inclusions:
Property Listed By:

An extensively renovated and meticulously cared for bungalow situated on a large and bright corner lot in the heart of North Glenmore Park. This beautiful
bungalow features 2 living areas, 2 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, endless storage and over 2,000 square feet of developed living space over two levels. Set on a 55' x
122' corner lot, this stunning property has been professionally landscaped and is surrounded by mature trees providing natural shade and beauty all year round.
The fully renovated main level features a bright and open main living area with a central kitchen that seamlessly integrates into the living and dining spaces. The
timeless white kitchen was intelligently designed with cooking in mind, featuring double Miele wall-ovens and induction cooktop, commercial-quality hood fan, and
a built-in microwave and warming drawer. The large central island has additional storage throughout and a built-in pantry surrounds the fridge. Designed for
entertaining, the kitchen is perfect for hosting guests and has additional seating at the oversized granite island. The large dining area has french doors accessing
the private deck and backyard and it's just off of the expansive living area. Spanning half the width of the front of the home, the main living area is complete with
oversized windows allowing for natural light to pour through the main living space all day long. The large primary bedroom spans over 19' x 12' with double closets
and ample space for any bedroom suite. A comfortable second bedroom and renovated 4 pc bathroom with built-in heated towel rack, heated flooring, jetted-tub
with sliding doors, and vanity with quartz countertops completes the main level. The basement has been renovated with storage in mind and features a large
recreation / flex space, home gym (that could be converted to a bedroom), full bathroom, laundry room and two large storage rooms. The exterior of the home and
garage are finished with stone and stucco siding. A large private deck spans the west-side of the home and the yard space has plenty of greenery, gardening areas
and additional parking if desired. The oversized double detached garage has ample space for two vehicles and a work space / additional storage. This property has
been lovingly cared for by its owners for over 30 years with all renovations and maintenance completed with pride of ownership. Providing peace of mind,
renovations and features include newer windows, roof, mechanical, and interior as well as central A/C and a Kinetico water softener. Located within walking
distance to Marda Loop's countless amenities, as well as the Glenmore Reservoir, golfing, River Park and much more - this property is the perfect fit for those
looking to downsize with comfort and convenience.

Warming Drawer, Built-in oven (2 total)

Charles

TO VIEW THIS PROPERTY WITH AN A-TEAM BUYER'S AGENT PLEASE CONTACT (587) 700-7123




